Low Noise Amplifiers
Fasnwave Inc. www.fasnwave.com sales@fasnwave.com Rev 1.1
Page 1st of 1
FSLN55-26000-40000-3
Amplifiers,LNA,26000-40000MHz,Gain 55dB,NF 3dB
Electrical Specifications
1 Frequency Range 26000~40000MHz
2 Gain 55dB min
3 Noise Figure 3dB max.
4 P1dB 10dBm min.
5 Input VSWR 2.0:1 max.
6 Operating Voltage +5V±4%
7 Operating Current ≤300mA
Environmental Specifications≤
1 Operating Temperature -40°C~+70°C
2 Storage Temperature -55°C~+85°C
Mechanical Specifications
1 Connectors 2.92mm(M) to 2.92mm(F)
2 Dimensions1 40*20*8mm [1.57*0.79*0.31in]
Outline Drawing (Units: mm/[inch], Tolerance: ±0.3mm)
Note 1: Excluding Connectors